ChromoSep Technologies Private Limited
Solid Phase Extraction
Product Catalog
Trusted Partner and innovation leader in Chromatography
In the past 3 decades, solid phase extraction (SPE) has emerged and been developed
into an effective separation and purification method, and has been used in many fields
such as drug purification, fine chemical preparation, food analysis, environmental
analysis, and life sciences. In order to meet the needs of the above-mentioned fields,

2mL N/A 2/pk CTW06-0102
SPE manifold and spares
Ordering Information
Description P/N
12 position SPE device CTM02-0112
24 position SPE device CTM02-0124
SPE column Adapte（r 1, 3, 6ml） CTM03-0106
Ordering Information
Sorbent
Volume
（mL）
Bed Mass
（mg）
Pack  P/N
HLB 1ml 30mg 100/pk CTS01-0301
1ml 60mg 100/pk CTS01-0601
3ml 60mg 50/pk CTS01-0603
6ml 150mg 30/pk CTS01-1506
6ml 200mg 30/pk CTS01-2006
6ml 500mg 30/pk CTS01-5006
Ordering Information
Sorbent
Volume
（mL）
Bed Mass
（mg）
Pack  P/N
MCX 1ml 30mg 100/pk CTS03-0301
1ml 60mg 100/pk CTS03-0601
3ml 60mg 50/pk CTS03-0603
6ml 150mg 30/pk CTS03-1506
6ml 200mg 30/pk CTS03-2006
6ml 500mg 30/pk CTS03-5006
Ordering Information
Sorbent
Volume
（mL）
Bed Mass
（mg）
Pack  P/N
MAX 1ml 30mg 100/pk CTS02-0301
1ml 60mg 100/pk CTS02-0601
3ml 60mg 50/pk CTS02-0603
6ml 150mg 30/pk CTS02-1506
6ml 200mg 30/pk CTS02-2006
6ml 500mg 30/pk CTS02-5006
Sorbent
Volume
（mL）
Bed Mass
（mg）
Pack  P/N
WAX 1ml 30mg 100/pk CTS04-0301
1ml 60mg 100/pk CTS04-0601
3ml 60mg 50/pk CTS04-0603
6ml 150mg 30/pk CTS04-1506
6ml 200mg 30/pk CTS04-2006
6ml 500mg 30/pk CTS04-5006
CleanX WCX
Polymeric weak cation exchange mixed mode SPE
The wide rage of pH (pH 0-14)
Application